ZMB50XX
REV A.1 1 / 17
Low-Noise, Very Low Drift, Precision Voltage Reference
1 Features
 Low Temperature Drift: 3 ppm/°C(TYP)
 High Accuracy: 0.1% Maximum
 Low Noise: 7.5 μVPP/V
 Low IQ: 2 mA (Typical)

ZMB50XX
4 / 17
6 Package/Ordering Information (1)
PRODUCT ORDERING NUMBER TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE LEAD PACKAGE
MARKING (2) PACKAGE OPTION
ZMB50XX
ZMB5020XK -40°C ~+125°C SOP8 ZMB5020 Tape and Reel,4000
ZMB5025XK -40°C ~+125°C SOP8 ZMB5025 Tape and Reel,4000
ZMB5030XK -40°C ~+125°C SOP8 ZMB5030 Tape and Reel,4000
ZMB5033XK -40°C ~+125°C SOP8 ZMB5033 Tape and Reel,4000
ZMB5040XK -40°C ~+125°C SOP8 ZMB5040 Tape and Reel,4000
ZMB5045XK -40°C ~+125°C SOP8 ZMB5045 Tape and Reel,4000
ZMB5050XK -40°C ~+125°C SOP8 ZMB5050 Tape and Reel,4000
NOTE:
(1) This information is the most current data available for the designated devices. This data is subject to change without notice and revision of this
document. For browser-based versions of this data sheet, refer to the right-hand navigation.
(2) There may be additional marking, which relates to the lot trace code information(data code and vendor code)，the logo or the environmental